
Transforming Business Through Innovation
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Whispering Petals 
Personal Care Pvt. Ltd.



We will be one of the fastest growing, ethical, strongest consumer driven, 

multinational culture, global community with rewarding business 

opportunity, innovative products direct selling platform in the world. 

Together, we aim to build a healthier, wealthier, and better future not only 

for us, but for all of mankind. To make the world a better place for all and 

to build a legacy for the children of tomorrow.
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MISSION

Our Mission is to be a force for good throughout the world by 

empowering people to improve lives with rewarding business 

opportunities, innovative products, and an enriching, uplifting 

culture. Together, we aim to build a healthier, wealthier, and 

better future not only for us, but for all of mankind. To make the 

world a better place for all and to build a legacy for the children 

of tomorrow.



Whispering Petals, a strong Direct Selling company with 

the ability to transform business, which is driven by 

innovation because we believe in Build People, and 

People Build Business.

ABOUT US

“EVERYTHING IS DRIVEN BY DREAMS, FROM DREAMS TO 

INNOVATION AND INNOVATION TO REALITY & A DREAM 

DOESN'T BECOME REALITY THROUGH MAGIC, IT TAKES 

SWEAT, DETERMINATION & HARD WORK".

A strong Direct Selling platform that is constantly 

growing. A wide range of over 5000+ Products 

covering all categories like Signature Series, Nutrition, 

Skin Care, Personal Care, Home Care, Baby Care, Agro 

& Veterinary Care & FMCG.

We want to build a system that is convenient and 

fruitful for all our distributors.



DOCUMENTS



www.thevedacare.com

BUSINESS PLAN



TYPES OF INCOME

Rs. 2500 

❑ Direct Income

❑ Spill Over Income

❑ Pair Matching Income 

❑ Bonanza

❑ Pair Matching Income

❑ Spill Over Income

❑ Direct Referral Bonus

❑ Rewards

1 BV

Rs. 5500 

2 BV



JOINING PACKAGES

RS. 4999/- A. WATER ALKALIZER (2.5 LITERS)

A. HEART PROTECTOR JUICE (500 ML) + SEABUCKTHORN (500 ML)

B. POWER SAVER + ANTI RADIATION KIT

C. HEALTH PRODUCT KIT (5 PRODUCTS)

D. SEABUCKTHORN (500 ML) + BERRY JUICE (500 ML)

E. POWER PLAY BOOSTER

F. IMPORTED PERFUME

G. GOOD NIGHT + WHITE AUDH + MAGIC MIST + AGARBATTI (250 GM)

H. 44 HERBS BERRY JUICE (1 LITERS)

I.   SANITARY NAPKIN (12 BOXES)

RS. 2500/- A. VASTU AGARBATTI (400 GM)

RS. 3000/-
(ANY ONE)



JOINING PACKAGES
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JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



JOINING PACKAGES



1000 1000 1000 1000 1000

Rs.1000

DIRECT INCOME

Unlimited Directs…

Unlimited Income Potential…

Build Your Team 
& Earn More Incentives More Rewards

LOGIN SYSTEM

YOU

1 2 3 4 5

KEY BENEFITS

❖ Unlimited Directs Allowed

❖ No Capping on Income

❖ Earn from 1st Direct Itself

❖ More Sponsorship.. More Earning…

YOU

A B

D

E

C



SPILL OVER INCOME PAIR MATCHING INCOME

Unlimited Depth

❖ Monthly Capping Rs. 1,50,000/-

❖ 2 Direct Sponsors (A & B) Compulsory

❖ Pair Ratio 1 : 1 Rs. 250/- Unlimited

❖ Carry Forward

YOU

A B

BA

BABA

BA

BABA

250 250

250 250

Start From 3rd Direct

Unlimited Depth

AB’s AB Rs. 250
❖ Daily Capping Rs. 5,000/-



YOU

A B

1 DAY STAY LONAVALA
(Leadership Development Program)

BONANZA

Upto 25th Feb 2026 

C

3 DIRECT RECRUITMENTS

WITH EARNIG

Rs. 3250/-



UPGRADE PACKAGE

Rs. 5500/-

• PAIR MATCHING INCOME

• SPILL OVER INCOME

• DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS

• REWARDS



SPILL OVER INCOME PAIR MATCHING INCOME

Unlimited Depth

❖ Monthly Capping Rs. 3,00,000/-

❖ 2 Direct Sponsors (A & B) Compulsory

❖ Pair Ratio 1 : 1 Rs. 500/- Unlimited

❖ Carry Forward

YOU

A B

BA

BABA

BA

BABA

500 500

500 500

Start From 3rd Direct

Unlimited Depth

AB’s AB Rs. 500
❖ Daily Capping Rs. 10,000/-



DIRECT REFERRAL BONUS

(DRB INCOME)

YOU

DIRECT LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5

50% ON EVERY DIRECT

20% ON EVERY DIRECT

10% ON EVERY DIRECT

10% ON EVERY DIRECT

10% ON EVERY DIRECT

YOU

1 2 3 4 5

1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 



NEXT– TO – NEXT NO TIME – LIMIT

REWARDS

LEFT SIDE RIGHT SIDE REWARDS

25 25 SUIT + SAREE + BELT + TIE

50 50 WRIST WATCH PAIR

100 100 MOBILE

250 250 LAPTOP

500 500 COMPUTER

1000 1000 RS 75,000/- FOR BIKE

2500 2500 RS 1,00,000/- CASH PRIZE

5000 5000 RS 2,50,000/- FOR 1+1 TOUR

10,000 10,000 RS 5,00,000/- FOR CAR (DP)

25,000 25,000 RS 12,50,000/- FOR LUXURY CAR (PAID)

50,000 50,000 RS 25,00,000/- FOR 1 BHK

1,00,000 1,00,000 RS 50,00,000/- FOR 2 BHK



RECOGNITIONS

NO TOTAL INCOME RECOGNITIONS

1   Rs 11,000 to 25,000       STAR 

2   Rs 25,001 to 50,000       SILVER

3   Rs 50,001 to 75,000       GOLD

4   Rs 75,001 to 1,00,000       PLATINUM

5 5,00,000       RUBY

6 10,00,000       EMERALD

7 25,00,000       PEARL 

8 50,00,000       CROWN

9 75,00,000       ROYAL

10 1 CRORE       DIAMOND

11 5 CRORE       BLUE DIAMOND

12 10 CRORE       BLACK DIAMOND

13 25 CRORE       CROWN DIAMOND

14 50 CRORE       AMBASSADOR

15 100 CRORE       VEDA CHAMPION



RULES & REGULATIONS

CLOSING DATE : EVERY MONDAY 

PAYOUT DATE   : EVERY THURSDAY 

DEDUCTION

• 10% TDS AS PER GOVT. RULES & ADMIN CHARGES

• 10% WALLET BALANCE FOR ID UPGRADE

FRANCHISE

• MORE EXTRA BENEFITS FOR ACTIVE FRANCHISE

• TRANSFERRABLE AMOUNT MINIMUM RS. 250/-

CASH REWARDS

• 2% DEDUCTION ON EVERY CASH REWARD

BANK DETAILS

Whispering Petals Personal Care Pvt. Ltd. 

A/c No. : 50200109500705

IFSC : HDFC0001579



Thank You
www.thevedacare.com

whisperingpetals@gmail.com

Office No. 803, Lodha Supremus I, Thane (W), Maharashtra


